
Room Type Daily Rate
Semi Private $235
Private $275

Resident of 
Ontario

Non-Canadian 
Resident

Daily Rate Daily Rate
$1,432 $3,150
$1,432 $3,550
$388 $1,200
$388 $1,200
Rate Rate
$360 $720
Rate Rate
$359 $718
$750 $1,500
$800 $1,500
Rate Rate
$359 $718
$360 $720
$359 $718

$1,150 $2,300

Total Fee
$30
$25

$160
$110
$20
$25
$35
$45
$35
$95
$70

$120
$45
$80
$50
$25
$50

$115
$70

$125
$205
$115
$30
$10
$70
$25

$100
$35

$180
$10
$40

Post-Op Boots - Mens/Women - S, M, L

Purchased Items NOT Covered by OHIP
Aerochamber with mask (Adult or Child)
Aerochamber without mask (Adult or Child)
Air Case Walker Adult or Pediatric
Boot Walker Pediatric - S, M, L, XL
Breast Pump

Knee Immobilizer
Injection Fee 2
Injection Fee
Hummeral Brace Short - S, M, L
Hummeral Brace Long - S, M, L
Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Short Leg

Fibreglass Cast - Short Arm

Wedge
Staxx Splint 
Shoulder Abductor Pillow - All Sizes
Shoulder Immobilizer - XS, S, M, L
Marathon Lace-Up Ankle Support (Corflex)

Fibreglass Cast - Short Leg

Cast Boot - XS, S, M, L
Crutches
D-Ring Thumb Velcro Splint RT/LT
D-Ring Wrist Velcro Splint RT/LT

Fibreglass Cast - Long Leg

Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Short Arm
Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Long Arm
Fibreglass Splint - Long Arm
Fibreglass Splint - Short Arm
Fibreglass Cast - Short Leg Child

C-Section

Fibreglass Cast - Long Arm
Fibreglass Cast - Cylinder

Day Surgery
Fracture Clinic
Minor Out Patient Procedures
Emergency Visit

1. Patient is responsible for payment and must provide a credit card during registration
2. Patient can follow up with their Insurer to submit claims for Purchased Items
3. Uninsured rates are for Hospital Services (Physician Billing not included)
4. Rates are subject to change

Outpatient Visit
MRI
CT Scan
Medical Imaging
Diagnostic Imaging

Procedure
Newborn - Special Care Nursery
Newborn - with mom
Intensive Care Unit
Acute Care & Rehabilitation

Uninsured Services

Preferred Accommodation Rate per Day

Inpatient Location

Contact Information
Patient Accounts

519-621-2333 Ext. 2278
Fax: 519-740-4912
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