## Cambridge Memorial Hospital - Billing Information 2023-2024

Preferred Accommodation Rate per Day

Room Type	Daily Rate	Contact Information
Semi Private	\$235	Patient Accounts
Private	\$275	519-621-2333 Ext. 2278
		Fax: 519-740-4912

Туре	Resident of Ontario	Non-Canadian Resident
Inpatient Location	Daily Rate	Daily Rate
Acute Care & Rehabilitation	\$1,432	\$3,150
Intensive Care Unit	\$1,432	\$3,550
Newborn - with mom	\$388	\$1,200
Newborn - Special Care Nursery	\$388	\$1,200
Procedure	Rate	Rate
C-Section	\$360	\$720
Diagnostic Imaging	Rate	Rate
Medical Imaging	\$359	\$718
CT Scan	\$750	\$1,500
MRI	\$800	\$1,500
Outpatient Visit	Rate	Rate
Emergency Visit	\$359	\$718
Minor Out Patient Procedures	\$360	\$720
Fracture Clinic	\$359	\$718
Day Surgery	\$1,150	\$2,300

1. Patient is responsible for payment and must provide a credit card during registration

2. Patient can follow up with their Insurer to submit claims for Purchased Items

3. Uninsured rates are for Hospital Services (Physician Billing not included)

4. Rates are subject to change

Purchased Items NOT Covered by OHIP	<u>Total Fee</u>
Aerochamber with mask (Adult or Child)	\$30
Aerochamber without mask (Adult or Child)	\$25
Air Case Walker Adult or Pediatric	\$160
Boot Walker Pediatric - S, M, L, XL	\$110
Breast Pump	\$20
Cast Boot - XS, S, M, L	\$25
Crutches	\$35
D-Ring Thumb Velcro Splint RT/LT	\$45
D-Ring Wrist Velcro Splint RT/LT	\$35
Fibreglass Cast - Cylinder	\$95
Fibreglass Cast - Long Arm	\$70
Fibreglass Cast - Long Leg	\$120
Fibreglass Cast - Short Arm	\$45
Fibreglass Cast - Short Leg	\$80
Fibreglass Cast - Short Leg Child	\$50
Fibreglass Splint - Short Arm	\$25
Fibreglass Splint - Long Arm	\$50
Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Long Arm	\$115
Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Short Arm	\$70
Fibreglass Cast + Gortex Liner - Short Leg	\$125
Hummeral Brace Long - S, M, L	\$205
Hummeral Brace Short - S, M, L	\$115
Injection Fee	\$30
Injection Fee 2	\$10
Knee Immobilizer	\$70
Post-Op Boots - Mens/Women - S, M, L	\$25
Marathon Lace-Up Ankle Support (Corflex)	\$100
Shoulder Immobilizer - XS, S, M, L	\$35
Shoulder Abductor Pillow - All Sizes	\$180
Staxx Splint	\$10
Wedge	\$40

